
29.863

23.804

134.336

28/03/2002

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Baleares

Diaria

General

Si

-

50

5%

15.950

95,86
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Espacio (Cm_2):
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Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):
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58.845

30.593

107.075

01/04/2002

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Mensual

Cultura

Si

-

174

32%

209.869

1.261,34
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346.443

246.886

864.101

08/04/2002

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Femenina

Si

-

166

26%

391.615

2.353,65
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